
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

01 May 2019 639.00 14.38 1190.62 7.7190 7.7190 7.7190

02 May 2019 637.50 14.38 1190.62 7.7009 7.7100 -0.0090

03 May 2019 649.00 14.54 1190.62 7.9271 7.7823 0.0723

06 May 2019 640.00 14.48 1190.62 7.7835 7.7826 0.0003

07 May 2019 634.25 14.47 1190.62 7.7083 7.7678 -0.0148

09 May 2019 632.25 14.40 1190.62 7.6455 7.7474 -0.0204

10 May 2019 632.25 14.23 1190.62 7.5565 7.7201 -0.0273

13 May 2019 639.25 14.47 1190.62 7.7690 7.7262 0.0061

14 May 2019 636.25 14.22 1190.62 7.5990 7.7121 -0.0141

15 May 2019 650.50 14.22 1190.62 7.7692 7.7178 0.0057

16 May 2019 665.25 14.27 1190.62 7.9733 7.7410 0.0232

17 May 2019 657.00 14.24 1190.62 7.8578 7.7508 0.0098

20 May 2019 651.50 14.41 1190.62 7.8824 7.7609 0.0101

21 May 2019 645.00 14.45 1190.62 7.8294 7.7658 0.0049

22 May 2019 632.50 14.39 1190.62 7.6445 7.7577 -0.0081

23 May 2019 607.50 14.46 1190.62 7.3768 7.7339 -0.0238

24 May 2019 604.75 14.42 1190.62 7.3244 7.7098 -0.0241

27 May 2019 621.25 14.44 1190.62 7.5346 7.7001 -0.0097

28 May 2019 618.75 14.60 1190.62 7.5849 7.6940 -0.0061

29 May 2019 605.75 14.86 1190.62 7.5603 7.6873 -0.0067

30 May 2019 598.00 14.64 1190.62 7.3506 7.6713 -0.0160

31 May 2019 577.50 14.80 1190.62 7.1774 7.6488 -0.0225
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